02/07/2017

CHAMPIONNAT DU PUY DE DOME

ORCINES

01 - Cruiser

78A
60B
30B
86K
13V
32V
94C

Nom

Club

ALCOLEA Morgan
BEAUCAMP Frédéric
BERNARD Patrick
KUSNIAK Valentin
VINCENT Olivier
VERGNAUD David
CHAUDOUARD Enzo

03-juil.-17

BMX Club Orcines
BMX Club Orcines
BMX Club Orcines
BMX Club Cournon
U.S. Issoire BMX
U.S. Issoire BMX
BMX Val du Taurion

Place Points
M1 14
M2 10
M3 7
M 4 5
M5 4
M6 3
M7 2
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02/07/2017

CHAMPIONNAT DU PUY DE DOME

ORCINES

02 - Prélicencié

06D
93R
77E
08C
880
30R
69G

Nom

DUBESSET Fabio
RAOUX Jules
ESTEBAN Axel
COLOMBET Timéo
OLANIER Yvann
RAIROLLE Chad
GUEDES Luis

03-juil.-17

Club Place Points

BMX Club Cournon M1 14
Mozac BMX M 2 10
Mozac BMX M 3 7
BMX Club Orcines M 4 5
BMX Club Cournon M5 4
Gerzat Arverne BMX M 6 3
Lempdes BMX Auver M7 2
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02/07/2017
CHAMPIONNAT DU PUY DE DOME
ORCINES

03 - Poussin - Pupille Filles

) Nom Club Place  Points
77B BRUN Maélys BMX Club Cournon M1 13
12B  BOUDOUX Eglantine Lempdes BMX Auver M2 9
32D DACQUIN BOURNE Léa Gerzat Arverne BMX M3 6
55D DE MAGALHAES Camille BMX Club Cournon M 4 4
08B BOUDESSEUL Anna BMX Club Orcines M5 3
84D DELSAUT Aglaé Mozac BMX M 6 2
65M MERLE Elsa Lempdes BMX Auver M7 1

03-juil.-17 Page 3 sur 12



02/07/2017

CHAMPIONNAT DU PUY DE DOME

ORCINES

04 - Poussin

95B
07C
70D
42L
68E
64P
45D
27D
30L
13R
07A
85L
33B
10L
74F
03P
23A
40D
20G
03G
14B
95)

37L
35P
63P
37A

03-juil.

Nom

Club

BLANQUET Paul
CALMES Maél
DESHORS Nolan

LAC Dorian

ESTEBAN Corentin
POLIUS Thomas
DELHOSTAL Nicolas
DEBONNE Timéo
LHERIDAUD Lenny
ROAN Louis

ALEX BALZARINI Teddy
LAYUS Nathan
BARBOSA Charly
LANTRADE Sacha
FAYE Loukas

POINTU Jules
ANTUNES Soan
DERMAIN Nathan
GOURGOULHON Mathéo
GUILLON COTTARD Noa
BERNARD Max
JULIENNE Esteban
LEWANDOWSKI Yanis
PERRIN Ronan
POLLACK Gaspard
AUBERGER Yohan

-17

Lempdes BMX Auver
U.S. Issoire BMX
U.S. Issoire BMX
Lempdes BMX Auver
Mozac BMX
Lempdes BMX Auver
Mozac BMX
Lempdes BMX Auver
BMX Val du Taurion
BMX Club Orcines
U.S. Issoire BMX
BMX Club Orcines
Lempdes BMX Auver
BMX Club Orcines
Lempdes BMX Auver
U.S. Issoire BMX
Lempdes BMX Auver
Lempdes BMX Auver
BMX Club Cournon
BMX Club Orcines
BMX Club Orcines
BMX Val du Taurion
Lempdes BMX Auver
U.S. Issoire BMX
Lempdes BMX Auver
Lempdes BMX Auver

Place Points
1 26

2 22

3 19

4 17

5 16

6 15

7 14

8 13
1/2 5 12
1/25 12
1/2 6 11
1/2 6 11
1727 10
1727 10
1/2 8 9
1/2 8 9
1/45 8
1/4 5 8
1/45 8
1/4 5 8
M5 4
M5 4
M5 4
M5 4
M5 4
M 6 3
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02/07/2017

CHAMPIONNAT DU PUY DE DOME

ORCINES

04 - Poussin

01B
38C
O5F
93L
94B
53C
29L
03L
54V
953G
84R

Nom

Club

BICKING Gaspard
CITERNE Léo
FOUGEROUSE Gabin
LAVILANIE Marcel
BARLOT Jules
CHAMAILLARD Lucas
LHERIDAUD Malone
LIGIER Mahé
VIGNAUD Mathys
GENEIX Gabin
RUDEL Antonin

03-juil.-17

Place Points

BMX Club Orcines
Gerzat Arverne BMX
BMX Club Orcines
Lempdes BMX Auver
BMX Club Orcines
BMX Val du Taurion
BMX Val du Taurion
BMX Club Orcines
BMX Val du Taurion
Gerzat Arverne BMX
BMX Club Cournon

M6
M6
M6
M6
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M8
M8

PR, NN NN NN DNDNDWwWWww W
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02/07/2017

CHAMPIONNAT DU PUY DE DOME

ORCINES
05 - Pupille
) Nom Club Place Points
33P PETITJEAN Octave Mozac BMX 1 26
27R RIEBER Alexis Gerzat Arverne BMX 2 22
34A ANDRIEU Lenny BMX Club Cournon 3 19
05H HENRIOT Yanis U.S. Issoire BMX 4 17
38D DESAGE Mathieu Mozac BMX 5 16
09A ALBARET Quentin U.S. Issoire BMX 6 15
55P POLAT Naél Gerzat Arverne BMX 7 14
33D DELERS Tom Lempdes BMX Auver 8 13
57D DARPONTE Nolan Mozac BMX 1/25 12
68P PIGNOT Louis Lempdes BMX Auver  1/25 12
76M MARC Louis Lempdes BMX Auver  1/26 11
50T TIXIER Paul Mozac BMX 1/2 6 11
89C COURTY Mathys BMX Club Cournon 1727 10
68R ROBERT Lucas Mozac BMX 1727 10
83B BOURLETIAS Kameron Lempdes BMX Auver  1/28 9
55P PIROLLES Enzo BMX Club Cournon 1/2 8 9
11B BOUTTIER Gabin Lempdes BMX Auver 1/45 8
96F FILLIAT Téo Mozac BMX 1/45 8
68R RIOU Yanis Lempdes BMX Auver  1/45 8
75T TESTUD Aurélien Gerzat Arverne BMX 1/4 5 8
35A AGIER Rémi Mozac BMX M5 4
66D DELSAUT Aymeric Mozac BMX M5 4
25H HILAIRE Yanis U.S. Issoire BMX M5 4
08J JOANDEL Tom BMX Club Cournon M5 4
85R RAGEAU Martin BMX Club Cournon M5 4
55C CHALANCON Yoric Lempdes BMX Auver M 6 3
03-juil.-17 Page 6 sur 12



02/07/2017
CHAMPIONNAT DU PUY DE DOME
ORCINES

05 - Pupille

82F
74R
39T
12v
96M
87T
31V

Nom

Club

FAURE DE SMET Juan
ROTHENFLUE Noa
THOMAS Morgan
VINCENT Timeo
MARTIN Erwan
TRIBEAU Noa
VERGNAUD FROGET

03-juil.-17

Bastien

Place Points

BMX Club Orcines
BMX Club Orcines
BMX Club Orcines
U.S. Issoire BMX
BMX Club Orcines
Gerzat Arverne BMX
U.S. Issoire BMX

M6
M6
M6
M6
M7
M7

N N N W W w w

M7
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CHAMPIONN

02/07/2017
AT DU PUY DE DOME

ORCINES

06

- Benjamin

49B
91D
18B
70D
371G
41P
11J
02D
36F
67P
22D
27P
51D
19L
59A
37B
74B
66C
63G
28R
84G
39L
670
04pP
37R
39C

03-juil.

Nom

Club

BEAUCAMP Simon
DURAND Célian

BRUN Robin
DUBESSET Diego
GUEVELOU Lilian
PERRIN Maél

JALBERT Clément
DERMAIN Maxence
FILLIAT Jules

PERIE Enzo
DESSIMOND Louis
PEYRARD Pauline
DUPARC Erwan
LEBRANCHU Elowan
AGIER Thomas

BAPT Jean

BARQUI DUCH Mathias
CELLIER Trystan
GOUTTE QUILLET Florian
ROLLIN Tyliann
GADOIN MICHEL Mattéo
LEFEUVRE Nathan
OCANA LE BIGOT Maxime
POINTU Louis
ROUILLE Jaouen
COSSOUL Eric

-17

BMX Club Orcines
BMX Club Cournon
BMX Club Cournon
BMX Club Cournon
Gerzat Arverne BMX
U.S. Issoire BMX
U.S. Issoire BMX
Lempdes BMX Auver
Mozac BMX

BMX Club Cournon
Lempdes BMX Auver
U.S. Issoire BMX
U.S. Issoire BMX
Lempdes BMX Auver
Mozac BMX

U.S. Issoire BMX
Lempdes BMX Auver
Mozac BMX

U.S. Issoire BMX
BMX Club Orcines
BMX Club Orcines
Gerzat Arverne BMX
Lempdes BMX Auver
U.S. Issoire BMX
Lempdes BMX Auver
Lempdes BMX Auver

Place Points
1 26

2 22

3 19

4 17

5 16

6 15

7 14

8 13
1/2 5 12
1/25 12
1/2 6 11
1/2 6 11
1727 10
1727 10
1/2 8 9
1/2 8 9
1/45 8
1/4 5 8
1/45 8
1/4 5 8
M5 4
M5 4
M5 4
M5 4
M5 4
M 6 3
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02/07/2017

CHAMPIONNAT DU PUY DE DOME

ORCINES

06 - Benjamin

10G
54H
46P
11V
48B
47C
08H
37L
98T
11M
07P

Nom

Club

GARDE Clément
HENRIOT Leéa
PETIT Yanis
VINCENT Loane
BRULON Hugo
CHABRIER Joshua
HOSTIER Florian
LAUBERER Tom
TIXIER Benjamin
MICHEL Léandre
PICHON Corentin

03-juil.-17

Place Points

BMX Club Orcines
U.S. Issoire BMX
BMX Club Cournon
U.S. Issoire BMX
BMX Club Orcines
BMX Val du Taurion
U.S. Issoire BMX
BMX Club Cournon
BMX Club Orcines
BMX Club Orcines
BMX Club Orcines

M6
M6
M6
M6
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M8
M8

PR, NN NN NN DNDNDWwWWww W
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02/07/2017
CHAMPIONNAT DU PUY DE DOME
ORCINES

07 - Minime

57P
82B
87R
79G
80C
98S
94C
32S
85E
43L
85L
73T
90D
99T
96B
51M
99L
84M
S7T
33V

Nom

Club

PIECZANOWSKY Alexis
BEAUCAMP Thomas
RIVOIRE Tanguy
GAMA Adrien

CIVET Nicolas
SERVEL Lucas
CHAUDOUARD Enzo
SERRE Anthony
EYROA Mahé

LECOCQ Sandro
LAUNOY Eliot
TOURNAIRE Hugo
DUPARC Willis
THOMAS Alban
BOURDIER Antoine
MARCHAND Quentin
LE VIGIER Tom
MALADRY Louis
TIXIER Aymeric
VERGNAUD FROGET Ethan

03-juil.-17

BMX Club Orcines
BMX Club Orcines
BMX Club Cournon
Gerzat Arverne BMX
BMX Club Orcines
U.S. Issoire BMX
BMX Val du Taurion
BMX Club Orcines
BMX Club Cournon
Lempdes BMX Auver
BMX Club Orcines
BMX Club Orcines
U.S. Issoire BMX
BMX Club Orcines
BMX Club Orcines
Lempdes BMX Auver
BMX Club Orcines
BMX Club Orcines
BMX Club Orcines
U.S. Issoire BMX

Place Points
1 22

2 18

3 15

4 13

5 12

6 11

7 10

8 9
1/2 5 8
1/25 8
1/2 6 7
1/2 6 7
1727 6
1727 6
1/2 8 5
1/2 8 5
M5 4
M5 4
M5 4
M5 4
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02/07/2017

CHAMPIONNAT DU PUY DE DOME

ORCINES
08 - Cadet

33R
18D
60L
69R
09B
12T
99M
33G
93B
75G
09N
04R
95M
12P

Nom

Club

Place Points

ROCHA Loic
DELARBRE Léo
LEFEUVRE Hugo
ROLLIN Sevann
BREMOND Dorian
THOULOUZE Benjamin
MATTIUZZI Alexandre
GARDETTE Clément
BOUCHET Victor
GOUJON Téo
NICOLAS Théo
RABET Antoine
MARC Camille
PALIARGUES Maxime

03-juil.-17

Lempdes BMX Auver
Gerzat Arverne BMX
Gerzat Arverne BMX
BMX Club Orcines
BMX Club Orcines
BMX Club Orcines
BMX Club Orcines
Gerzat Arverne BMX
Lempdes BMX Auver
BMX Club Cournon
Lempdes BMX Auver
BMX Club Orcines
Lempdes BMX Auver
BMX Club Cournon

1 18
2 14
3 11
4 9
5 8
6 7
7 6
8 5
M5 4
M5 4
M6 3
M6 3
M7 2
M7 2
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02/07/2017

CHAMPIONNAT DU PUY DE DOME

ORCINES

09 - Homme 17 et + Femme 18 et +

59
97S
70R
56D
78A
91T
30B
14R
91L
46V
12C
26V
24C
26L

Nom

Club

PIECZANOWSKY Nicolas

SAINT LUC Lilian
RIVOIRE Théo
DA SILVA Matisse
ALCOLEA Morgan
THOMAS Ervan
BERNARD Patrick
RAYMOND Pierre
LANORD Lucas
VAYSSIE Flavien

CHAUCHAT Pierre Francois

VIGNAUD Greqgory

CHAMAILLARD Loic

LEDUC Nathan

03-juil.-17

Place Points

BMX Club Orcines
Gerzat Arverne BMX
BMX Club Cournon
Gerzat Arverne BMX
BMX Club Orcines
Lempdes BMX Auver
BMX Club Orcines
BMX Club Orcines
Gerzat Arverne BMX
Lempdes BMX Auver
BMX Club Orcines
BMX Val du Taurion
BMX Val du Taurion
BMX Club Orcines

1 18
2 14
3 11
4 9
5 8
6 7
7 6
8 5
M5 4
M5 4
M6 3
M6 3
M7 2
M7 2
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